Hinge pin clamps
Chrome steel 1.4016 (W2)
Art. No. 194277 to 194309
 P 7-278 e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, eDocumentation  Edition  09/2020 Page 1 of 1
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +497125 9497-41 | -260 | -620
eDocumentation@riegler.de Subject technical changes.
For use with our industrial water, rubber, suction and discharge hoses.
Steel band Chrome steel 1.4016
Pin Galvanised steel
Housing Chrome steel 1.4016
Bolt Galvanised steel
Hinge pin clamps, chrome steel 1.4016 (W2)
Art. No. Type No. Clamping range
mm
Band width
mm
Recommended tightening torque
Nm
194277 GBS19ST 17.0 - 19.0 18.0 4.5
194278 GBS22ST 20.0 - 22.0 18.0 4.5
194279 GBS25ST 23.0 - 25.0 18.0 4.5
194280 GBS28ST 26.0 - 28.0 18.0 4.5
194281 GBS31ST 29.0 - 31.0  20.0 9.0
194282 GBS35ST 32.0 - 35.0 20.0 9.0
194283 GBS39ST 36.0 - 39.0 20.0 9.0
194284 GBS43ST 40.0 - 43.0 20.0 9.0
194285 GBS47ST 44.0 - 47.0 22.0 9.0
194286 GBS51ST 48.0 - 51.0 22.0 9.0
194287 GBS55ST 52.0 - 55.0 22.0 9.0
194288 GBS59ST 56.0 - 59.0 22.0 9.0
194289 GBS63ST 60.0 - 63.0 22.0 9.0
194290 GBS67ST 64.0 - 67.0 22.0 9.0
194291 GBS73ST 68.0 - 73.0 24.0 18.0
194292 GBS79ST 74.0 - 79.0 24.0 18.0
194293 GBS85ST 80.0 - 85.0 24.0 18.0
194294 GBS91ST 86.0 - 91.0 24.0 18.0
194295 GBS97ST 92.0 - 97.0 24.0 18.0
194296 GBS103ST 98.0 - 103.0 24.0 18.0
194297 GBS112ST 104.0 - 112.0 24.0 18.0
194298 GBS121ST 113.0 - 121.0 24.0 18.0
GBS43ST